Delivery code: A= from stock, subject to prior sale; B=3 weeks; C=6 weeks 5PILZ® LABORATORY HEATING MANTLES
Al
l p
ric
es
 a
re
 v

Detachable plug-in
connection
Volumen
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating
zones
Base opening
Ø (mm)
Artikel-Nr.
230 VAC*
Price (€) Delivery code
4.000 207 1000 4 62 WHG4RXXX-230XX450-004000RC B
6.000 236 1400 4 62 WHG4RXXX-230XX450-006000RC B
10.000 279 2000 4 62 WHG4RXXX-230XX450-010000RC B
20.000 350 2800 4 62 WHG4RXXX-230XX450-020000RC B
Volumen
(ml)
Flask
Ø (mm)
Power
(W ±10%)
Heating
zones
Base opening
Ø (mm)
Artikel-Nr.
230 VAC*
Price (€) Delivery code
250 85 300 2 - WHG2HXXX-230XX900-000250RC B
500 105 500 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-000500RC B
1.000 131 750 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-001000RC B
2.000 165 1.200 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-002000RC B
4.000 207 1.800 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-004000RC B
6.000 236 2.500 2 62 WHG2HXXX-230XX900-006000RC B
973,00
1070,00
1382,00
1712,00